N
ew
A
ge
N
A
S
-P

New Age Series with perforated V shape lamp shield two 40 watt compact fluorescent 2 x 2 grid fixture finished in baked white enamel
universal voltage electronic ballast less than 10% harmonics.
Ordering Guide
NAS-POV
MODEL NO.
G = Standard Lay-in Grid
MG = Miniature Grid
F = Flanged
UNV =
120/277
22 = 2 x 2NAS-POV
SIZE MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
W = White
CC = Custom Color
VOLTAGE
22
LAMPS
40-CF
50-CF
T8
T5
T5HO
NUMBER
OF LAMPS
2
3
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
ARS = Air return system
FWH= Flexible wiring harness
OTH = Other options available, see page 355
N
ew
A
ge
N
A
S
-P
O
V-2
2
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 994 994 994 994 994
5 982 951 984 996 924
15 910 976 956 964 985
25 839 890 900 895 910
35 768 765 823 832 902
45 678 676 749 782 814
55 539 558 618 725 755
65 420 433 517 647 676
75 297 302 409 516 567
85 132 184 285 402 454
95 27.0 107 156 223 247
105 11.5 32.4 47.4 60.9 79.2
115 6.64 10.8 20.3 10.5 1.25
125 7.99 6.20 7.79 4.85 0.330
135 4.39 3.70 2.70 1.95 0
145 2.68 2.88 1.51 0.180 0
155 1.68 0.910 1.13 0.330 0
165 0.860 1.62 0.620 0.520 0
175 0 0 0 0 0
180 0 0 0 0 0
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD